
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

44 
295 
904 
627 
472 

5 
141 
515 

79 
109 

12 
14 

215 
152 
108 

28 
271 
198 
261 
241 
231 

45 
76 

9 

Name 

Morten Dehn 
Martin Møller 
Jakob Søgaard Kristensen 
Finn Gregersen 
Børge Kristoffersen 
Stefan Olsson 
Tobias Seger 
Jonas Husted 
Michael Skindersø 
Henning Laursen 
Leif Jensen 
Erik Olandersson 
Hans Kristensen 
Jonas Christiansen 
Rafael Molchan 
Martin Paaske Rasmussen 
Peter Bøgelund 
Karsten Frostholm 
Adrian Aagaard Hoffmann 
Nis Lauterbach 
Heinz Willi Zimmermann 
Maria Luise Zimmermann 
Rasmus Marker 
Thomas Tubben 

Class 

No Race! 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Race! 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Race! 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:52.252 
1:54.469 
1:55.319 
1:57.422 
1:58.015 
1:58.872 
1:59.423 
1:59.592 
2:00.770 
2:01.817 
2:01.864 
2:02.006 
2:03.232 
2:04.707 
2:05.169 
2:05.359 
2:05.738 
2:05.797 
2:05.830 
2:06.173 
2:07.884 
2:08.546 
2:11.053 
2:13.281 

Diff 

2.217 
3.067 
5.170 
5.763 
6.620 
7.171 
7.340 
8.518 
9.565 
9.612 
9.754 

10.980 
12.455 
12.917 
13.107 
13.486 
13.545 
13.578 
13.921 
15.632 
16.294 
18.801 
21.029 

Best Speed 

135,082 
132,466 
131,489 
129,134 
128,485 
127,559 
126,971 
126,791 
125,554 
124,475 
124,427 
124,282 
123,046 
121,591 
121,142 
120,958 
120,594 
120,537 
120,505 
120,178 
118,570 
117,959 
115,703 
113,769 

In Lap 

4 
7 
3 
5 
7 
4 
5 
5 
4 
6 
4 
6 
3 
5 
5 
7 
4 
1 
1 
6 
3 
6 
5 
6 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Dk 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
DK 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Most  
Friday 

04 Blue 1420-1440 

Qualifying started at 14:21:04 

Most 4,212 km 
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